
Name

Please indicate the number of serves required in each box below.

Delivery time

 7.00-7.15           7.15-7.30         7.30-7.45       7.45-8.00 

 Night before (cold trays only)

Room

motel goulburn

 Breakfast Menu  (present to reception by 9.00pm)

Thank you for staying with us.

Fruit Juice 

 Orange

 
 Pineapple

$3.00

 Apple

$ ¢         

Beverages 

 Milo Milk
 Plunger Coffee 
 Pot of Tea

 

 Glass of Milk
 White
 White

 $3.50

 
 Black
 Black

Cereals 

 Weet-Bix
 Coco Pops

 
 Corn Flakes
 Sultana Bran

 $4.00

 Porridge

Fruit

 Sliced Peaches  Sliced Pears

$3.00

Toast: Two slices per serve $4.00

 White
 Vegemite

 Multi Grain
 Marmalade

 Fruit Loaf
 Jam

Hot Meals: Served with poached eggs and ONE slice  
of toast. Eggs: 2 per serving. Bacon: 2 rashes per serving.

 Sausage, Bacon & Eggs
 Sausages & Bacon
 Bacon & Eggs
 Sausages & Eggs
 Eggs on Toast (two slices)
 Baked Beans on Toast
 Spaghetti on Toast 
 Add tomato to any meal 
 Tomato Sauce    BBQ Sauce

  $15.00

$13.00

$12.00

$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$1.00

$0.50

Fried and scrambled eggs available on request. Total
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