

Breakfast Menu (present	to reception by	9.00p	m)
Name	Room		
Delivery time			
7.00-7.15 7.15-7.30	7.30-7.45	7.45	-8.00
Night before (cold trays only)			
Please indicate the number of serves required in each box below. $ \\$			
Fruit Juice	\$3.00	\$	¢
Orange Pineapple	Apple		
Beverages	\$3.50		
Milo Milk Glass of Milk			
Plunger Coffee White	Black		
Pot of Tea White	Black		
Cereals	\$4.00		
Weet-Bix Corn Flakes	Porridge		
Coco Pops Sultana Bran			
Fruit	\$3.00		
Sliced Peaches Sliced Pears			
Toast: Two slices per serve	\$4.00		
White Multi Grain	Fruit Loaf		
Vegemite Marmalade	Jam		
Hot Meals: Served with poached eg			
of toast. Eggs: 2 per serving. Bacon: 2			
Sausage, Bacon & Eggs Sausages & Bacon	\$15.00 \$13.00		
Bacon & Eggs	\$13.00		
Sausages & Eggs	\$11.00		
Eggs on Toast (two slices)	\$9.00		
Baked Beans on Toast	\$8.00		
Spaghetti on Toast	\$8.00		
Add tomato to any meal	\$1.00		
Tomato Sauce BBQ Sauce	\$0.50		
Fried and scrambled eggs available on req	uest. Total		
Thank you for staying with us.			
V	v		